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Recess Dates for City Commission (B)
The attached City Commission recess dates were presented at the October 22, 2020 GPC meeting for approval.
During the meeting, Commissioner Hayes-Santos presented additional dates which follow.

Commissioner Hayes-Santos proposes the following dates for recess:
Winter Recess:
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 to Sunday, January 3, 2021

Spring Recess:
Saturday, March 6, 2021 to Sunday, March 21, 2021

Summer Recess:
Saturday, June 19, 2021 to Sunday July 12, 2021

Fall Recess:
Friday, October 1, 2021 to Sunday, October 10, 2021

Winter Recess:
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 to Sunday, January 2, 2022

City Commission select and approve dates for recess.
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